
Letter of Compliance

Bed and Breakfast - 1 Year Approval
Bed and Breakfast - 3 Year Approval
Commercial - New
Signage

Non-Residential Total November 2019

Miscellaneous
Residential - Miscellaneous

Residential Total November 2019

9

10

Letter of Compliance

Bed and Breakfast - 1 Year Approval
Bed and Breakfast - 3 Year Approval
Change of Use
Commercial -  Accessory Use
Commercial - New
Commercial - Renovation
Home Occupation - New Class 2 (1 year)
Home Occupation - Renewal Class 2 (1 year)
Home Occupation - Renewal Class 2 (3 year)
Industrial - New
Institutional - Accessory
Non Residential - Miscellaneous
Signage
Temporary

Non-Residential Total 2019

Duplex Dwelling
Miscellaneous
Residential - Addition
Residential - Miscellaneous
Seconday Suite within S.D.D.
Signage
Single Family Detached Dwelling
Single Family Detached Dwelling - Plus Dwelling
Townhouses

Residential Total 2019

160

Bed and Breakfast - 1 Year Approval
Bed and Breakfast - 3 Year Approval
Change of Use
Commercial - New
Commercial - Renovation
Home Occupation - New Class 2 (1 year)
Home Occupation - Renewal Class 2 (1 year)
Home Occupation - Renewal Class 2 (3 year)
Institutional - Accessory
Institutional - Renovation
Non Residential - Miscellaneous
Other (Logging)
Signage - Comprehensive Plan
Signage - Conforming Application
Signage - Non-Conforming Application
Temporary

Apartment Buildings
Duplex Dwelling
Garage Suite
Garden Suite
Residential - Addition
Residential - Miscellaneous (Accessory Buildings)
Residential - Miscellaneous (Decks, Porches, Stair
Residential - Miscellaneous (Retaining Wall/Fences
Secondary Suite within Single Family Detached Dwel
Single Family Detached Dwelling
Single Family Detached Dwelling - Plus Dwelling
Townhouses

138

5
Residential Total 2018 39

Totals for 2018 251

3
6
1
1
8
3

Residential
3
4
2
1
2

5
51
37
22

Non-Residential Total 2018 212

1
28
1
1
4
1

9
21
17
2
5
7

2
8

40
Totals for 2019 162

Non-Residential

3
2
9
2
1
7

3
46
13

122

Residential
6

3
4
1

13
1
1

Non-Residential
7

15
9
1
5

Totals for November 2019 23

Totals for November 2018 27
2019 Year-to-Date Totals

Approved applications

3

19

Residential
1
3

4

Development Permit Summary Report November 2019

Approved applications

Non-Residential
1

14
1
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