	Approved applications	Letter of Compliance
	Approved applications	Long of Compliance
Non-Residential	_	
Bed and Breakfast - 1 Year Approval	- 1	
Bed and Breakfast - 3 Year Approval	14	
Commercial - New	1	
Signage	3	
Non-Residential Total November 2019	19	
Residential		
Miscellaneous	_ 1	
Residential - Miscellaneous	3	
Residential Total November 2019	4	
Totals for November 2019	23	!
Totals for November 2018	27	1
2019 Year-t	o-Date Totals	
	Approved applications	Letter of Compliance
Non Posidontial		
Non-Residential  Bed and Breakfast - 1 Year Approval	<b>-</b> 7	
Bed and Breakfast - 3 Year Approval	15	
Change of Use	9	
Change of Use  Commercial - Accessory Use	9	
•	1	
Commercial Repovation	3	
Commercial - Renovation	3	
Home Occupation - New Class 2 (1 year)	4	
Home Occupation - Renewal Class 2 (1 year)	1	
Home Occupation - Renewal Class 2 (3 year)	13	
Industrial - New	1	
Institutional - Accessory	1	
Non Residential - Miscellaneous	3	
Signage	46	
Temporary	13	
Non-Residential Total 2019	122	
Desidential		
Residential  Duplex Dwelling	_ 6	
Miscellaneous	3	
Residential - Addition	2	
Residential - Miscellaneous	9	
Seconday Suite within S.D.D.	2	
	4	
Signage	1	
Single Family Detached Dwelling	7	
Single Family Detached Dwelling - Plus Dwelling	2	
Townhouses	8	
Residential Total 2019	40	
Totals for 2019	162	16
Non Decidential		
Non-Residential	_	
Bed and Breakfast - 1 Year Approval	9	
Bed and Breakfast - 3 Year Approval	21	
Change of Use	17	
Commercial - New	2	
Commercial - Renovation	5	
Home Occupation - New Class 2 (1 year)	7	
Home Occupation - Renewal Class 2 (1 year)	1	
Home Occupation - Renewal Class 2 (3 year)	28	
Institutional - Accessory	1	
Institutional - Renovation	1	
Non Residential - Miscellaneous	4	
Other (Logging)	1	
	5	
Signage - Conforming Application		
Signage - Conforming Application	51	
Signage - Non-Conforming Application	37	
Temporary	22	
Non-Residential Total 2018	212	
Residential		
Apartment Buildings	<b>-</b> 3	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
Duplex Dwelling	4	
Garage Suite	2	
Garden Suite	1	
Residential - Addition	2	
Residential - Miscellaneous (Accessory Buildings)	3	
Residential - Miscellaneous (Decks, Porches, Stair	6	
Residential - Miscellaneous (Retaining Wall/Fences	1	
Secondary Suite within Single Family Detached Dwel	1	
Single Family Detached Dwelling	8	
Single Family Detached Dwelling - Plus Dwelling	3	
Townhouses	5	
Decidential Tatal 2012		
Residential Total 2018 Totals for 2018	39 251	13